2024 MAA/USA Archery 25-Meter Championship

March 24,2024

Vapor Trail Archery, Anoka, MN

U13

Name

Female Compound
Georgia Glitsos

Male Compound
Zeb Sell

U15

Name

Female Compound

Caitlyn Wolkerstorfer

Josie Knutson

Male Compound
Kort Solomonson

Female Barebow
Violet Berg
Attia Fondren

Male Fixed Pins
Jacob Zbacnik

U18

Name

Female Compound
Valarie Knutson
Marla Rupar

Paige Wolkerstorfer
Abby Tomsich
Sophia Adams
Grace Leier

1st Half 2nd Half

260 247

250 267

1st Half 2nd Half

265 273
232 210
280 280
186 176
37 90
276 274

1st Half 2nd Half

280 280
277 281
275 270
265 270
268 266
261 261

Total

507

517

Score

538
442

560

362
127

550

Score

560
558
545
535
534
522

Place

1st

1st

Place

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
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2024 MAA/USA Archery 25-Meter Championship

March 24,2024

Vapor Trail Archery, Anoka, MN

Male Compound
Aiden Schifsky
Eric Armstrong
Levi Strong

Female Fixed Pins
Genevieve Derhak

Male Fixed Pins
Jack Moorhouse
Andrew Moorhouse

Female Recurve
Alyssa Dumke

U21

Name

Female Compound
Zoie Thompson
LeeAna Burley
Ava Noehre

Stacy West

Hope Williams

Senior
Name

Female Barebow
Nicole Borwege
Erin Meyers
Elizabeth Jensen

Male Barebow
Alex Yarbrough
Dominic Berg

Female Compound
Callidora Muonio

281 278
275 279
265 267
258 248
290 292
285 291
190 191

1st Half 2nd Half

285 288
285 283
282 279
279 282
281 274

1st Half 2nd Half

254 245
240 258
135 117
230 233
186 220
273 274

559
554
532

506

582
576

381

Score

573
568
561
561
555

Score

499
498
252

463
406

547

N
USA *x

ARCHERY W
V4

/

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd 22 10s
21 10s

Place

1st

1st

1st



2024 MAA/USA Archery 25-Meter Championship

March 24,2024
Vapor Trail Archery, Anoka, MN

Male Compound

JimVang 288 289
Rob Knutson 286 289
Timothy Lopez 284 291
Brent Duenow 284 288
Taylor Given 287 284
Mason Sheehy 284 287
Austin Gibson 284 284
Jesse Given 285 279
Arron Willis 267 278
Male Recurve

Michael Larson 270 273
Master 50+

Name 1st Half 2nd Half

Male Barebow

Shawn Spott 209 215
Male Compound

Tim Wilson 292 287
Master 60+

Name 1st Half 2nd Half

Female Compound

Patricia Lewis 243 240
Female Barebow

Natalie Griffith 142 148
Master 70+

Name 1st Half 2nd Half

Male Barebow

Jerry Hokkala 231 209

577
575
575
572
571
571
568
564
545

543

Score

424

579

Score

483

290

Score

440

N
USA X

/

1st
Tie 2nd
Tie 2nd

1st

Place
1st

1st

Place
1st

1st

Place

1st
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Male Recurve

Jerry Podratz 259 250 509 1st

Mike McCarty 242 253 495

D
-

Minnesota Archers Alliance



